Flux Drive Inc.  •  23412  68th Ave South  •  Kent, Washington 98032
Phone: 253-826-9002  •  Fax: 253-826-9004  •  Web: www.fluxdrive.com
FLUX DRIVE SmartCOUPLING™
FOR INLINE APPLICATIONS
A Protective Coupling with Cushioned-Start & Energy Saving Capabilities
Utilizing Flux Drive SmartPOWER™ Adjustment
Flux Drive’s patented permanent-magnet induction rotor technology has been
applied to an affordable and easy-to-install ‘cushioned-start’ coupling for inline

long-term impeller wear
 Torque transfer that Never Wears Out!
Air Gap Tolerates Misalignment
The SmartCOUPLING™ allows axial, parallel and
angular misalignment up to .100” (or more with
air gap spacers installed) with no loss of power!
  ABS (American Bureau of Shipping) Approval Pending
Flux Drive Inline SmartCOUPLING™ Sizing Table (60Hz Markets)
Model / Size
Operating
Torque
Locked Rotor
Torque (140%)
Horsepower/kW Rating1
Lb-ft Nm Lb-ft Nm @ 900 rpm @ 1200 rpm @ 1800 rpm @ 3600 rpm
FSC-1-45-IL 45 61 63 85
2.5 – 7.5hp
(1.9 – 5.5kW)
3.0 – 10hp
(2.2 – 7.5kW)
5 – 15hp
(3.7 – 11kW)
10 – 30hp
(7.5 – 22kW)
FSC-2-120-IL 120 163 168 228
10 – 20hp
(7.5 – 15kW)
15 – 25hp
(11 – 18.5kW)
20 – 40hp
(15 – 30kW)
40 – 75hp
(30 – 55kW)
FSC-3-180-IL 180 244 252 342
25 – 30hp
(18.5 – 22kW)
30 – 40hp
(22 – 30kW)
50 – 60hp
(37 – 45kW)
100 – 125hp
(75 – 90kW)
FSC-4-300-IL 300 407 420 570
30 – 50hp
(22 – 37kW)
40-60hp
(30-45kW)
75 – 100hp
(55-75kW)
150 – 200hp
(112-150kW)
FSC-4-375-IL 375 508 525 712
50 - 60hp
(37 – 45kW)
60-75hp
(45-55kW)
100 – 125hp
(75-90kW)
200 – 250hp
(150-186kW)
FSC-5-450-IL  450 610 630 854 75hp  (55kW) 100hp (75kW) 150hp (112kW) 300hp (224kW)
FSC-5-600-IL 600 814 840 1138 100hp  (75kW) 135hp (100kW) 200hp (150kW) 400hp (300kW)
FSC-5-750-IL 750 1017 1050 1424 125hp  (90kW) 165hp (125kW) 250hp (186kW) 500hp (373kW)
Flux Drive Inline SmartCOUPLING™ Standard Dimensions
Model
Radius
 (A)